Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Toscano Long e valida come prova del Trofeo Emilia Rdpsgna0/07/2025

Data creazione: 2025/12/14 07:20:03

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

SELLERI Alessandro
BRUNETTI Mirco
GENTILE Cristina

ROSSI Letizia
ROSSI Lucrezia
GIOVANNINI Maria
PALMISANO Michele
MESSERI Maria
CURZI Enrico
PIANIGIANI Pietro
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 DINI Martin Benedict

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 ASTOLFI Zeno
2 GAUDENZI Giovanni
3 FALTONI Lorenzo

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 MAGAGNOLI Martino
2 SALGO' Davide

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

BACCELLI Stefano
GUARDINI Daniele
CAVARA Massimiliano
MAGAGNOLI Giacomo
ULIVI David

FT PIANIGIANI Luca

g b~ WO N P

CARBOTTI Matteo Michele

Societa

Orientamente A.S.D.
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
U.S.D. TREIESE

IKP

PICCHIO VERDE ASD
A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

Societa
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

Tempo
00:51:27
01:00:00
01:00:10
01:03:24
01:17:37
01:18:44
01:24:17
01:40:32
00:00:00
01:43:54
01:34:56

Tempo
00:21:24

Tempo
00:29:36
00:44:45
00:48:28

Tempo
00:53:38
01:27:11

Tempo
00:56:31
01:10:28
01:12:18
01:29:42
01:47:38
00:00:00



Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

ANGELI Giancarlo
BUSSI Mauro
GUIDI Massimo
D'AMICO Dario
BURANI Giovanni
GRECO Giovanni
Rl RAVAGLIA Enzo
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Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome

SALGO' Stefano

GENTILI Tommaso
CALDERON Manuele Alessio
GIULIANI Alessandro

NANNI Francesco

DI VENERE Michelangelo
GIOVANNONI Niccolo
MACCARONE Nunzio Matteo
ALEANDRI Francesca

© 0 N O g b~ WON B

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

OGNIBENE Francesco

MURER Fabio
SPACCAZOCCHI Jacopo Bruno
FRASCAROLI Simone
MARZOLINI Gabriele

BERNI Fabrizio

MENCI LEONARDO

RI MANNOCCI Enrico
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome
1 FIORINI Fabio
2 NARDINI Matteo
3 ARDENI Eugenio
4 GAUDENZI Nicola
PM BINI Marco

Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome
1 SELLERI Fiamma

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO
A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORILABRONICO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
IKP

Societa
Orientamente A.S.D.

Tempo
00:57:46
00:58:34
01:12:59
01:15:30
01:18:02
01:21:15
00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:42
00:58:21
01:01:24
01:07:03
01:21:48
01:24:16
01:29:33
01:32:36
01:45:08

Tempo
01:15:39
01:20:40
01:26:27
01:27:14
01:32:33
01:47:03
01:52:52
00:43:07

Tempo
01:32:41
01:35:29
01:48:46
01:53:42
10:52:25

Tempo
00:41:38



2 BIANCHI Anna

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 SOLDAINI Agata

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 BEVILACQUA Irene

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 CASALINI Monica
2 MANFRIN Ester
3 LIPARESI Sara

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 DE NARDIS Caterina
2 BAJRAMI Greta

IKP

Societa
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO
IKP

Societa
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING

00:41:55

Tempo
00:30:47

Tempo
00:51:40

Tempo
01:09:48
01:15:44
01:15:49

Tempo
01:06:37

Tempo
01:19:20
02:03:04



